Cobblestone Condominum Association

Campbell, Sabine and Gavin

1311 Twin Sisters Rd

Nederland, CO 80466

Mobile:  (303) 802-6020

E-mail: gavindcampbeli@gmail.com
Unit 103-1

Casias, Joe and Kallene

10640 Flying F Rd

Fountain, CO 80817

Home: (719) 382-8316
Mobile:  (719) 651-8481
E-mail:  jcasias@comcast.net
Unit 104-1

Dierauer, Joyce

P.O. Box 398

Frisco, CO 80443

Bus: (970) 668-5555

Home: (970) 668-5324

Mobife: (303) 947-8572

E-mail:  joyced@co.summit.co.us

Unit 202-2

Joyce Dierauer, Board Vice-President (exp 2015)

Dinsenbacher, John and Elyse

436 Clayton St

Denver, CO 80206

Mobile: (303) 388-8726

E-mail:  jrdinsen@gmail.com

Unit 201-2

John Dinsenbacher, Board President (exp 2016)

Fesenmeyer, Daniel M. and Leanne

1475 Shavano Court

Evergreen, CO 80439

Home: (303) 954-8974

Home 2: (303) 913-1817
Mobile: (770) 313-4418
E-mail: Danfes116@gmail.com
Unit 201-1
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Home: (831) 236-8390
E-mail:  szford@yahoo.com
Unit 101-1

Griffin, Toni Moen and John

¢/o Melinda DeBruler

10207 NE 23rd

Bellevue, WA 98004

E-mail: tjwidge@hotmail.com

Unit 204-1

Contact: Ray Douglas, radmad@earthlink.net, 719-836-3407
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Hobbs, Rick and Sheryl

5410 Kates Dr

Colorado Springs, CO 80919

Home: (719) 528-8840

Mobile: (719) 439-5934

E-mail:  rghobbs@comcast.net

Unit 102-1

Rick Hobbs, Board Treasurer (exp 2017)

Landwehr, Elizabeth Greenwell and Joshua

255 Seminole Drive

Boulder, CO 80303

Bus: (303) 225-3236

E-mail:  jlandwehrster@gmail.com
Unit 202-1

Payne, Tim and Leslie

7735 Severy Ave.
Cascade, CO 80809-1709

Home: (719) 684-2589
E-mail: timnles@hotmail.com
Unit 104-1

Rocky Mountain Bible Church

Bus: (970) 668-3395

E-mail:  kristen@rmbc.org

Unit 101-2

Alternate Contact: Marand Barrientez
970-418-0445/Cell, 970-262-7994/Home
marand@rjbdevelopment.com

Seabourn, Bill Hyde and Marge

POB 335

Frisco, CO 80443

Home: (970) 668-5939

Mobile: (970) 389-0646

E-mail: mseabourn@yahoo.com
Unit 203-1

Bill Hyde, Board Secretary (exp 2016)

Shorter, Brian and Erika

3098 E. Nichols Cir

Centennial, CO 80122

Mobile: (303) 886-0147

E-mail: ekloppel@sullivanhayes.com
Unit 102-2

Spiess, Rick and Renee

550 Clear Brook Ln
Monument, CO 80132

Home: (719) 481-8681
E-mail: rspiess550@aol.com
Unit 102-1
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